Hammer und MeiBel - Mallets, Chisels and Gouges
Osteotome, Flach- und HohimeiBel
Osteotomes, Chisels and Gouges
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LUCAS
DO711R 4 mm
DO713R 6 mm
FlachmeiBel
Chisels
160 mm, 6 /4"
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LAMBOTTE | comeE
FLIDIR 4 mm i OL294R 4 mm
FL102R 6 mm 0L296R 6 mm
FL104R 8 mm OL298R 8 mm
FL106R 10 mm 0OL299R 10 mm
FL108R 12 mm OL300R 12 mm
FL109R 15 mm Osteotome mit
Oletiome Graduierung
Osteotomes Osteotomesl with
125 mm. 5° i depth markings
) 12 180 mm, 7"

LUCAS

DO715R 3 mm
DO717R 5 mm
HohlmeiBel
Gouges

160 mm, 6 /4"
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i COTTLE
OL301R
OL302R
OL303R
OL304R

4 mm
7 mm
9 mm
12 mm

Osteotome mit
einseitigem Anschliff
und Graduierung
Chisel-Osteotomes
with depth markings

112 180 mm, 7"
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ALEXANDER =5
FL343R 7 mm =
FL345R 9 mm ==
FL347R 11 mm =
HohlmeiBel ==
Gouges —
170 mm, 6 -",;4" ==
h B
COTTLE =
OL307R 8 mm —
Fischschwanzosteotom | =
Fishtail chisel, with —
protected ends —
180 mm, 7" ="
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