



Hämmer und Meißel – Mallets, Chisels and Gouges

Osteotome, Flach- und Hohlmeißel

Osteotomes, Chisels and Gouges

FL



MILLIMETERS

LUCAS

DO711R	4 mm
DO713R	6 mm

Flachmeißel
Chisels
160 mm, 6 1/4"

LUCAS

DO715R	3 mm
DO717R	5 mm

Hohlmeißel
Gouges
160 mm, 6 1/4"

ALEXANDER

FL343R	7 mm
FL345R	9 mm
FL347R	11 mm

Hohlmeißel
Gouges
170 mm, 6 3/4"

LAMBOTTE

FL101R	4 mm
FL102R	6 mm
FL104R	8 mm
FL106R	10 mm
FL108R	12 mm
FL109R	15 mm

Osteotome
Osteotomes
125 mm, 5"

COTTLE

OL294R	4 mm
OL296R	6 mm
OL298R	8 mm
OL299R	10 mm
OL300R	12 mm

Osteotome mit
Graduierung
Osteotomes with
depth markings
180 mm, 7"

COTTLE

OL301R	4 mm
OL302R	7 mm
OL303R	9 mm
OL304R	12 mm

Osteotome mit
einseitigem Anschliff
und Graduierung
Chisel-Osteotomes
with depth markings
180 mm, 7"

COTTLE

OL307R	8 mm
--------	------

Fischschwanzosteotom
Fishtail chisel, with
protected ends
180 mm, 7"